interest in the subject property on the special assumption of vacant possession and that 
trade has ceased, no trading records are available, the trade inventory has been removed as 
and that exchange of contracts is to take place at the date of valuation, following a 
marketing period of 90 days, as at 20th February 2023  is:  

£2,230,000 (Two Million, Two Hundred and Thirty Thousand 

Pounds) 

£1,675,000(One Million Six Hundred and Seventy Five 

Thousand Pounds) 

£2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) 

We have applied a discount of 25% to the Market Value 

Estimate of Reinstatement Cost   

We estimate the reinstatement cost on an informal basis of the premises at 23rd February 

2023 in the sum as of: 

This estimation of reinstatement cost is calculated upon the assumption of a building of

[...]

nor any part, nor references thereto, may be published in any document, statement or circular, 

nor in any communication with third parties without our prior written approval of the form and 

context in which it will appear. 

£950,000 (Nine Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 

£1,875,000 (One Million Eight Hundred and Seventy 

Five Thousand Pounds) 

Appendix B – Valuation Printouts 

120 Shepherds Bush Road, London, W6 7PD

Valuation Date: 20/02/2023

Freehold

Rounded Value: 2,230,000

Net Rent: 89,000

Total ERV: 89,000

Total Area: 0  sqft

WAULT (to Lease Expiry): 5 yrs, 0 mths